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LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY . RECE‘VED BY
P. 0. Box 3579 |
Midland, Texas 79702 MAR -11985 1
: e O. C. D.
OPERATOR _J. C. Williamson ADDRESS__P. O. Box 16, Mdla 2__}
LEASE NAME EPUSA ' WELL NUMBER 5

LOCATION_ _1980'FWL & 660'FSL, Section 26, T-26~S, R-29-E, Eddy County, New Mexico

ANGLE ' ACCUMULATIVE

DEPTH INCLINATION - DEGREES DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
452 1 : 7.89 7.89
950 3/4 6.52 14.41
1459 1 1/4 11.11 . : 25.52
1731 234 - 13.05 _ 38.57
1931 1 3/4 6.11 44.68
2131 3 3/4 13.08 57.76
2331 4 13.95 71.71
2521 4 13.25 84.96
2770 4 17 .37 102.33
2861 314 5.16 107 .49
3357 2 : 17.31 124.80
3856 1 1/4 10.89 135.69
4353 110 13.01 148.70
4850 1 1/4 10.84 159.54
5354 11/4 11.00 170.54
5796 1 7.71 178.25
6250 3/4 5.94 184.19

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

Title: vyite President - Contracts
v

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Gary W. Chappell known “to

me to be the person whose name is subscribed hereabove, who on making deposition,

under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the

well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well
was not Intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

@/ A Xu a[u.&

AFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 13th day of February ,
19 85 .

: . Omuu) (L. O\/ual{u:)

Pamela A. Hughes
Notary Public in and for the County of
Midland, Texas




